Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 19.05.2013

2 Runden - Mini

Rang

Nr

147
11
336
365
3
94
65
18
229
355
330
116
87
338

299
228
144
406
117
118
44
29
153
15
282
49
78
204
61
413
137
405
93
191
174
363
283
120
280
334
276
184
335
376
121
318
125
206
119
215
213
346
250
251
270
325
181
410
421
177
360
289

Name

Kriiger Benjamin
Feurstein Kilian

Hoendervangers Ryan

Plintener Romano
Grab Nico

Piringer Lukas
Lampert Ronja
Moosbrugger Nils
Stigger Lars
Remmele Jannik
Fussenegger Andre
Acker Filippa
Fischer Timo
Gratzer Viktoria
Oehy Kim
Langenegger Sven
Hagspiel Jakob
Schraner Celine
Eberle Andreas
Mathis Niklas
Patter Niclas
Veljovic Luca-llija
Baumeler Fabian
Gutl Kilian
Bldchlinger Nanuk
Fussenegger Kilian
Csar Martin

Loher Aiyana
Riem Florian
Wildhaber Gina
Knaus Flavio
Winsauer Jakob
Thoma Silas
Wurm Eva-Maria
Schneitter Aline
Hammerle Ramona
Peng Severin
Fussenegger Jakob
Prisching Tobias
Durr Noe

Zircher Davide
Regli Dario

Keller Nina

Leitner Maria
Montalta Sandro
Giesinger Vanessa
Drexel Nikola
Strimmer Michelle
Wohlgenannt Luca
Krautler Leonie
Veit Paula
Cadalbert Lorena
Signer Finn

Rickli Janis
Mensing Gioia
Walser Leila

Bartz Pauline
Wagner Isabella
Geiselmann Anna
Stahli Fabienne
Disch Yorick
Gallati Fabian
Valaulta Salome

Jg
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004

Ort

Gestratz
Dornbirn
Haiming
Schaan
Thal
Fussach
Koblach
Hohenems
Haiming
Heimenkirch
Dornbirn
Klaus
Feldkirch
Haiming
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Dornbirn
Altstatten
Walenstadt
Hohenems
Rothis
Fussach
Staad
Dornbirn
Heiden
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Altstatten
Hard
Walenstadt
Ruggell
Dornbirn
Flums

Hard
Lommesiwil
Hochst
Vals
Dornbirn
Hohenems
Eichberg
Thal
Walzenhausen
Appenzell
Haiming
Degen
Hohenems
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Altach
Hard

Chur

Thal

Thal

llanz
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Thal

Oetwil
Walenstadt
Seewis-Schmitten
Walenstadt
Domat Ems

Team

Stevens Schubert Team

RV Dornbirn

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
RV Schaan

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Oamtc Rv DJs bikekshop simplon
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
TSV Heimenkirch

UNION RV Dornbirn

Mtb Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
SusoBike Walenstadt
SusoBike Walenstadt

Union RV-Dornbirn

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

MTB Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop Hard
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
UNION RV Dornbirn

Team Manosveloshop VC Altstatten
Union RV-Dornbirn

Union RV Dornbirn

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Suso Bike Walenstadt

RV Schaan

Union RV Dornbirn

SUSO Bike

OAMTC RV-DJ's Bikeshop SIMPLON HARD
Tropical Solothurn

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
VC Surselva

Union RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
HaiPowerBike Team Haiming

VC SURSELVA

MTB-Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

Union RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

MTB-Hohenems

RV DJ Bike Shop Simplon Hard
ESV Chur

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

VC Surselva

Susobike

Susobike

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

SUSO
Scottteam
Suso-Bike
VC Surselva

06:05.9
05:535
06:07.6
06:09.8
06:14.5
06:31.8
06:28.7
06:36.8
06:31.9
06:39.1
06:40.7
06:54 .1
06:57.0
06:47.3
07:15.0
06:57.6
07:07.2
07:166
07:15.9
07:112
06:58.6
07:30.1
07:257
07:36.7
07:37.0
07:38.3
07:243
07:10.8
07:196
07:29.1
07:36.2
07:488
07:48.9
07:353
07:457
07:48.1
07:426
07:55.9
07:50.8
07:54.7
07:55.4
07:49.7
07:356
08:03.0
07:46.0
08:44.3
08:31.7
08:27.1
08:33.8
08:35.7
08:32.0
08:58.4
08:54 4
09:04.0
08:50.9
09:13.2
09:10.2
09:196
09:418
09:39:3
09:41.1
09:46.4
11:06.5

2

05:37.7
06:14.0
06:24.1
06:25.0
06:38.3
06:29.8
06:33.8
06:38.3
06:49.3
06:453
06:59.4
06:56.3
06:58.6
07:23.0
06:56.0
07:14.4
07:143
07:075
07:10.1
07:15.2
07:30.5
07:09.8
07:205
07:116
07:149
07:18.6
07:36.6
07:56.2
07:54.2
07:49.0
07:46.3
07:339
07:35.4
07:49.1
07:47 1
07:52.1
08:07.2
07:54.0
08:00.4
08:05.1
08:10.2
08:27.2
08:49.7
08:26.0
08:56.9
08:118
08:24.7
08:313
08:57.2
09:156
09:27.4
09:137
09:229
09:13.8
09:273
09:15.0
09:32.0
10:02.7
09:54.7
10:16.5
10:39.3
10:55.0

Gesamt

11:437
12:07 5
12:317
12:348
12:52.8
13:016
13:026
13:15.1
13:212
13:24 4
13:40.1
13:50.4
13:556
14:10.3
14:11.0
14:120
14:214
14:24 1
14:26.0
14:26.4
14:29.1
14:39.9
14:46.2
14:483
14:519
14:56.9
15:00.9
15:07.0
15:138
15:18.1
15:22.4
15:227
15:24 3
15:24 4
15:328
15:40.1
15:49.9
15:49.9
15:512
15:59.8
16:05.6
16:16.8
16:253
16:29.0
16:428
16:56.1
16:56.3
16:58.4
17:31.0
17:51.2
17:59.4
18:12.1
18:173
18:17.7
18:18.1
18:28.2
18:42.2
19:223
19:36.5
19:55.8
20:20.4
20:414
(11:06.5)



